
Greystone Singers At-A-Glance 
2023-2024

Auditions  - August 31 and September 5 

September 7 (Thursday) First Rehearsal 

September 20 (Wednesday) SSO Moon Performance 

September 21 (Thursday) Photo (rain date – September 26)

September 23 (Saturday)- Retreat at Queen’s House 10 am to 6:00 pm 

October 13 (Friday): Play It Forward (Wind Orchestra, Jazz Ensemble, Greystone Singers) 

October 26-28: uSing uSask – Convocation Hall  
Rehearsal Friday 27 evening  
Concert Saturday 28 evening

November 23 (Thursday): Queen’s House of Retreat (Gala Concert) 8:00 pm  

November 25 (Saturday) Dress Rehearsal between noon and 3:00 pm Greystones and 
U Chorus (Knox United Church)

November 26 (Sunday) 3:00 pm Greystones and U Chorus Choral Concert

Term 2

January 13 (Saturday) Greystone Singers Retreat (Knox United Church) 

January 20 (Saturday) Conducting Collegium (Greystones as workshop choir for 
Illuminare) 

  February 3 (Saturday) Dress rehearsal with SSO (Illuminare)  
February 4 (Sunday) Greystone Singers Concert with the SSO (Illuminare)  

Friday/Saturday, March 1-2 Greystone Singers/Jazz Ensemble Mini SK Tour

March 23 (Saturday)  between noon and 3:00 pm) Greystones and U Chorus Dress 
Rehearsal (Knox United Church) 

March 24 (Sunday) 3:00 pm Greystone Singers & University Chorus Concert (Knox 
United Church) 

May 4 – Beethoven No. 9 Concert with Saskatoon Symphony Orchestra (optional)  

May 29-June 2 – Carnegie Hall Performance in New York City (Illuminare)  
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